[]SaPHO

REDONDO Handtuchtrockner elektrisch mit zeitschaltuhr, rund, 600x1500 mm, 130
W, polierter Edelstahl

Bestellcode:

GroBe
Breite:
Hbéhe:
Tiefe:

Eigenschaften
Farbe:
Material:
Garantie:

ER250T

600 mm
1500 mm
102 mm

Chrom
Edelstahl
2 Jahre
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